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The Performer £7.00
Sausage, bacon, a choice of egg (scrambled, poached, or fried), baked beans, mushrooms, grilled
tomato, hash brown, black pudding and toast. 

Plant Performer  £7.50
Vegan sausage, hash brown, baked beans, mushroom, tomato and toast. 

The Junior  £4.00
Sausage, bacon, a choice of egg (scrambled, poached, or fried) and baked beans. 

Breakfast Extras 
Toast, sausage, bacon, mushrooms, hash browns, choice of egg or black pudding!

£1.00

BUTTY
Sausage

Bacon

Mushrooms

Egg -

Grilled cheese

Baked beans

Hash browns

Black Pudding

Select TWO items. All served on a
white roll, white or brown toast. 
GF bread available.

BUILD YOUR OWN

Breakfast Pancakes £6.00
American style pancakes, served with streaky
bacon, blueberries and maple syrup.

All £3.75

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

(GF)

scrambled,
poached  OR fried

(GF)

(VE)

Eggs Bene £7.50
Pastrami ham & poached eggs topped with
hollandaise sauce on a toasted muffin

(GFO)

BREAKFAST IS AVAILABLE UNTIL 12PM

Double Up
Add extra bacon, extra sausage and extra egg (scrambled, poached or fried) to The Performer! Who
could resist?

£3.00

Chocolate Pancakes £5.00
American style pancakes, served with nutella
and powdered sugar.

(V)

Garden Toast £7.00
Avocado & tomatoes topped with chimichurri
on sourdough.

(VE)

Avo & Eggs £8.00
Smashed avocado on sourdough, topped with
poached eggs.

(V)

Creamed Shrooms £7.50
Creamed garlic mushrooms topped with
parmesan and truffle oil, on sourdough.

(V)

If you have any dietary requirements please
notify your server when ordering.

(V) Vegetarian (GFO) Gluten Free Option (VE) Vegan

(GFO) (VE)

(GFO)

(GFO)

(GFO)

(GFO)

Steak & Eggs £11.00
5oz rump steak, topped with fried eggs and
chimichurri on sourdough

(GFO)



HOT DRINKS

GETTING YOUR GAME ON?
Ask us about snacks available in the Hub

throughout your gaming sessions!

Walterz Entertainment Centre, Newton Hall Holiday Park Staining Rd, Blackpool, FY3 0AX

@WALTERZBLACKPOOLD
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Breakfast Tea 
Flavoured Tea
Americano
Flat White
Latte 
Cappuccino
Mocha
Hot Chocolate 
*Alternative milk available 

£2.25
£2.45
£2.45
£2.45
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

COLD DRINKS
Orange juice
Apple juice
Still water 
Sparkling water
Fruit shoot
Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Dandelion & Burdock
Irn Bru 
Strawberry Split

Sweet Melody
Strawberry and banana smoothie

Mango and melon smoothie

£1.75
£1.75
£1.50
£1.50
£1.90
£1.50
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£1.35
£3.50

£3.50

SWEETS

MEAL DEAL

Eton Mess
A choice of Vanilla Meringue
or Raspberry Ripple. 
Served with fruit & cream 

Cream Tea
Scone with jam and cream
(or butter), includes a hot
drink

£5.00

£5.00

ANY MAIN DISH
WITH A STAR

Eton Mess 

DRINK 
(SOFT OR HOT)

£12 .00

Churros
Dusted with cinnamon sugar,
and served with Nutella

£4.00(GFO)

(Excludes smoothies, available
from 12pm)

(V) (GFO)


